
Gildenkette 2015.xls
Mannschaft

Platz Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Gesamt
1. BSG Meckinghoven 209,1 208,7 208,5 207,3 206,7 205,8 204,4 203,2 1653,7
2. BSG 1397 Datteln 207,7 207,3 207,1 206,8 205,2 203,6 200,3 199,6 1637,6
3. BSV Horneburg 203,3 203,3 202,9 202,8 202,8 202,7 202,5 201,8 1622,1
4. SG Natrop-Pelkum 204,9 204,3 202,5 201,9 201,4 199,8 199,0 196,0 1609,8
5. BSG Ahsen 205,0 202,7 200,0 199,4 198,2 196,7 195,8 194,4 1592,2

Träger Gildenkette: Jörg Kindermann



Gildenkette 2015.xls
Einzelwertung

Platz Name Vorname Gilde 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt
1. Kindermann Jörg Meckinghoven 104,8 104,3 209,1
2. Cuvelier Carsten Meckinghoven 104,7 104,0 208,7
3. Goldstein Rainer Meckinghoven 103,0 105,5 208,5
4. Köster Klaus 1397 103,8 103,9 207,7
5. Wascholowski Uwe Meckinghoven 103,7 103,6 207,3
6. Seewald Ralf 1397 104,5 102,8 207,3
7. Ullmann Klaus 1397 103,0 104,1 207,1
8. Pirchner Agnes 1397 104,2 102,6 206,8
9. Kempkes Tobias Meckinghoven 102,7 104,0 206,7

10. Summek Sascha Meckinghoven 104,6 101,2 205,8
11. Vujkow Klaus 1397 102,7 102,5 205,2
12. Breuckmann Bärbel Ahsen 101,5 103,5 205,0
13. Miodek Ralf Natrop 102,2 102,7 204,9
14. Bruns Walter Meckinghoven 100,6 103,8 204,4
15. Agatz Heinz Natrop 102,7 101,6 204,3
16. Ifland Ulla 1397 102,0 101,6 203,6
17. Kuchinke Robert Horneburg 101,5 101,8 203,3
18. Meier Heinz Horneburg 101,7 101,6 203,3
19. Reiß Jürgen Meckinghoven 101,1 102,1 203,2
20. Behler Thomas Horneburg 99,4 103,5 202,9
21. Freemann Stuart Horneburg 100,5 102,3 202,8
22. Andersen Peter Horneburg 100,6 102,2 202,8
23. Arnold Thomas Horneburg 99,2 103,5 202,7
24. Bahr Martin Ahsen 99,3 103,4 202,7
25. Bremer Markus Natrop 99,8 102,7 202,5
26. Andersen Björn Horneburg 101,0 101,5 202,5
27. Bruns Bernd Meckinghoven 101,5 100,5 202,0
28. Jürgens Peter Natrop 99,4 102,5 201,9
29. Schlüter Christian Horneburg 99,9 101,9 201,8
30. Ratajczak Jan Horneburg 99,2 102,4 201,6
31. Andresen Olaf Meckinghoven 102,0 99,4 201,4
32. Sprengling Andreas Natrop 102,3 99,1 201,4
33. Falkenberg Helmut 1397 98,2 102,1 200,3
34. Weber Jutta Ahsen 99,1 100,9 200,0
35. Börger Heinz Natrop 99,7 100,1 199,8
36. Schlegel Thorsten 1397 99,0 100,6 199,6
37. Beerenbrock Christian Ahsen 100,9 98,5 199,4
38. Lucas August Horneburg 97,8 101,5 199,3
39. Gertig Herbert 1397 96,4 102,7 199,1
40. Schlegel Tanja 1397 99,9 99,2 199,1
41. Bittscheidt Norbert Natrop 99,6 99,4 199,0
42. Tesmer Jan Ahsen 97,5 100,7 198,2
43. Engelkamp Sabine Ahsen 97,8 98,9 196,7
44. Becker Christian Natrop 97,4 98,6 196,0
45. Köllmann Karin Ahsen 97,3 98,5 195,8
46. Kadzimirsz Peter Natrop 98,8 96,9 195,7
47. Lüders Friedel Ahsen 96,9 97,5 194,4
48. Schulz Ralf Natrop 97,5 95,4 192,9
49. Norbert Mitze Ahsen 94,3 94,3 188,6



BSG 1397
Name Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt
Köster Klaus 103,8 103,9 207,7
Seewald Ralf 104,5 102,8 207,3
Ullmann Klaus 103,0 104,1 207,1
Pirchner Agnes 104,2 102,6 206,8
Vujkow Klaus 102,7 102,5 205,2
Ifland Ulla 102,0 101,6 203,6
Falkenberg Helmut 98,2 102,1 200,3
Schlegel Thorsten 99,0 100,6 199,6
Gertig Herbert 96,4 102,7 199,1
Schlegel Tanja 99,9 99,2 199,1



SG Natrop-Pelkum
Name Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt
Miodek Ralf 102,2 102,7 204,9
Agatz Heinz 102,7 101,6 204,3
Bremer Markus 99,8 102,7 202,5
Jürgens Peter 99,4 102,5 201,9
Sprengling Andreas 102,3 99,1 201,4
Börger Heinz 99,7 100,1 199,8
Bittscheidt Norbert 99,6 99,4 199,0
Becker Christian 97,4 98,6 196,0
Kadzimirsz Peter 98,8 96,9 195,7
Schulz Ralf 97,5 95,4 192,9



BSV Horneburg
Name Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt
Kuchinke Robert 101,5 101,8 203,3
Meier Heinz 101,7 101,6 203,3
Behler Thomas 99,4 103,5 202,9
Freemann Stuart 100,5 102,3 202,8
Andersen Peter 100,6 102,2 202,8
Arnold Thomas 99,2 103,5 202,7
Andersen Björn 101,0 101,5 202,5
Schlüter Christian 99,9 101,9 201,8
Ratajczak Jan 99,2 102,4 201,6
Lucas August 97,8 101,5 199,3



BSG Meckinghoven
Name Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt
Kindermann Jörg 104,8 104,3 209,1
Cuvelier Carsten 104,7 104,0 208,7
Goldstein Rainer 103,0 105,5 208,5
Wascholowski Uwe 103,7 103,6 207,3
Kempkes Tobias 102,7 104,0 206,7
Summek Sascha 104,6 101,2 205,8
Bruns Walter 100,6 103,8 204,4
Reiß Jürgen 101,1 102,1 203,2
Bruns Bernd 101,5 100,5 202,0
Andresen Olaf 102,0 99,4 201,4



BSG Ahsen
Name Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt
Breuckmann Bärbel 101,5 103,5 205,0
Bahr Martin 99,3 103,4 202,7
Weber Jutta 99,1 100,9 200,0
Beerenbrock Christian 100,9 98,5 199,4
Tesmer Jan 97,5 100,7 198,2
Engelkamp Sabine 97,8 98,9 196,7
Köllmann Karin 97,3 98,5 195,8
Lüders Friedel 96,9 97,5 194,4
Norbert Mitze 94,3 94,3 188,6
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